
Company

1 ICLEI

2 Blue Strike Environmental

3 Iconergy, Ltd

4 Lotus Engineering and Sustainability, LLC

5 Ruby Canyon Environmental

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Denver, CO

Denver, CO

Grand Junction, CO

Location

Denver, CO

Monterey, CA

Proposal Opening

SOLICITATION TITLE: Community-Wide Greenhouse Gas Emissions Inventory

SOLICITATION NUMBER:  RFP-5121-22-DD

OPENING DATE: October 14, 2022

OPENING TIME: 3:00 PM

BUYER: Dolly Daniels


